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Computed route from STOKMARKNES/SKAGEN (ENSK) to KIRKENES/HOYBUKTMOEN (ENKR): 9 fixes

Cruise altitude between FL190 and FL340

ENSK (0.0 nm) -DCT-> UNSOR (16.8 nm) -Z203-> AND (48.8 nm) -Z203-> GILGU (76.4 nm) -Z203-> TRO (108.3 nm)

-Z253-> LENSA (126.7 nm) -Z253-> TINOS (249.4 nm) -Z253-> VADLA (301.6 nm) -STAR-> ENKR (324.0 nm)

METAR:

Departure: ENSK 262120Z 06007KT 9999 -SN FEW007 SCT010 BKN0O17 M00/M01 Q1001
Destination: ENKR 262120Z 23008KT CAVOK M07/M10 Q1000 RMK WIND 731FT 24018KT

Details:

ID FREQ
ENSK
UNSOR
AND 112.2
GILGU
TRO 113.8
LENSA

TINOS

VADLA

ENKR

TRK

0

34

34

72

74

91

94

103

106

DIST

17

32

31

34

21

129

53

23

Coords

N68°34'50.58"

N68°49°23.46"

N69°17'16.18"

N69°29'38.62"

N69°42°10.13"

N69°43'58.52"

N69°47°30.00"

N69°45°06.00"

N69°43'30.22"

Tracks are magnetic, distances are in nautical miles.

E015°01'34.32"

E015°24°27.00"

E016°08'28.96"

E017°30'23.75"

E018°59'48.48"

E020°00’00.00"

E026°13'40.00"

E028°47°43.00"

E029°53'15.73"

NAME/REMARKS

STOKMARKNES/SKAGEN

UNSOR

ANDOYA

GILGU

TROMSO

LENSA

TINOS

VADLA

KIRKENES/HOYBUKTMOEN

ENSK DCT UNSOR Z203 TRO Z253 VADLA STAR ENKR
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LOADSHEET CHECKED APPROVED EDNO
4161
ALL WEIGHTS IN POUNDS

DATABASE MAR/01 AIRAC 1803/ BOMBARDIER DASH 8 Q400

FROM/TO FLIGHT A/C-REG VERSION CREW  DATE TIME
ENSK/ENKR 3182 O00IME 18FB14 2/03  26DEC18 2150
TC 118 (EAST)

WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION

LOAD IN COMPARTMENTS -00112  B-3/37
PASSENGER/CABIN BAG -00712  Y-04/178
EFU.1022/ RSV.1071
TOTAL TRAFFIC LOAD -00824
DRY OPERATING WEIGHT 037700
ZERO FUEL WEIGHT ACTUAL 036876 MAX 57000
TAKE OFF FUEL 027408
TAKE OFF WEIGHT ACTUAL 064284 MAX 63900
TRIP FUEL 022587
LANDING WEIGHT ACTUAL 041697 MAX 61700
S +

| LAST MINUTE CHANGES |
| DEST SPEC CL/CPT + - WEIGHT |
I |
I
|

UNDERLOAD BEFORE LMC -384 LMC TOTAL + -

SI BLOCK TIME 11:01  RESERVE 02:21  TIME TO EMPTY 13:22 CI 32
END LOADSHEET [ DH8D ] [ ENSK-ENKR ] [ 26DEC18 ]
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